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BYTOVÝ DŮM B

Celková plocha bytu dle NV č. 366/2013 Sb. [m2]: 63,9

NÁZEV 
CHODBA
OBYTNÁ MÍSTNOST
LOŽNICE
KOUPELNA
ŠATNA

PLOCHA 
6,4
26,2
14,8
5,3
6,8
59,5 m²

P+S

OBYTNÁ MÍSTNOST

LOŽNICE 

BALKON
3,0 m2

ŠATNACHODBA KOUPELNA

SCHÉMA 1.NP

BYT 103 | 2+KK | 1.NP
[m2]
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	BYT 103 | 2+KK | 1.NP

